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meeting RE: agenda - Wednesday

E-Ling Hsiao
Tue 10/15/2019 12:54 PM
To: Herbert Ray Fiester <hrfiester@valdosta.edu>; Steven E Downey <sedowney@valdosta.edu>; Elizabeth Carver Dees
<ecdees@valdosta.edu>; Lorraine Schmertzing <lschmert@valdosta.edu>; Taralynn S Hartsell <tshartsell@valdosta.edu>; Richard W
Schmertzing <rwschmer@valdosta.edu>; Sakhavat Mammadov <smammadov@valdosta.edu>; Daesang Kim <daekim@valdosta.edu>
Cc: E-Ling Hsiao <ehsiao@valdosta.edu>
{T and C&I Meeting Agenda
10/16/2019 {Wednesday 10:00-12:00)

1. Everyone report on syllabi and course update ideas

1) look over each of the syllabi to be sure what is listed for COURSE ACTIVITIES/ASSIGNMENTS/REQUIREMENTS

2} look through each of the courses to think about what tools and/or activities and/or assessments may need to be
changed to bring our programs up-to-date in the field.

2. Ga ETC handout — Lorraine
3. What version of APA to use for spring classes

3. Reminder — Advising, spring textbook adoptions

From: E-Ling Hstao

Sent: Thursday, October 10, 2019 3:25 PM

To: Herbert Ray Fiester <hrfiester@valdosta.edu>; Steven E Downey <sedowney@valdosta.edu>; Elizabeth Carver Dees
<ecdees@valdosta.edu>; Lorraine Schmertzing <lschmert@valdosta.edu>; Taralynn 5 Hartsell <tshartsell@valdosta.edu>;
Richard W Schmertzing <rwschmer@valdosta.edu>; Sakhavat Mammadov <smammadov@valdosta.edu>; Daesang Kim
<daekim@valdosta.edu>

Cc: E-Ling Hsiao <ehsiao@valdosta.edu>

Subject: agenda - Wednesday

Hi! Folks,
Please send me the item you would like to discuss in our Wednesday meeting (10/16) by Tuesday noon. Thanks.
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